Enibersity of Kalpani

O

Department of Controller of Examinations

M.Sc. (5-Yr Integrated) Semester VII Examination in Statistics, 2023

(Including Supplementary)
Venue: Department of Statistics, K.U.

Date Day Paper Code Paper Name Time
22-03-2024 Friday 5STAT701 Real Analysis 12 noon - 2.30 pm
27-03-2024 | Wednesday | SSTAT702 Linear Algebra 12 noon —2.30 pm
01-04-2024 Monday 5STAT703 Sampling Distribution 12 noon — 2.30 pm
03-04-2024 | Wednesday | SSTAT704 Sample Survey 12 noon —2.30 pm
05-04-2024 Friday 5STAT705 Liner Models 12 noon - 2.30 pm
08-04-2024 Monday 5STAT706 Operations Research 12 noon —2.30 pm

Submission of Examination Forms & Fees:-

Without Late Fee:- 28-02-2024, With Late Fee:- 29-02-2024
M.Sc. (5-Yr Integrated) Semester V Examination in Statistics, 2023

(Including Supplementary)

Date Day Paper Code Paper Name Time
12.3.2024 | Tuesday 5-ST-CC-501 | Economic Statistics and | 12 noon — 2.00 pm
Indian Statistical System
14.3.2024 | Thursday 5-ST-CC-502 | Linear Programming 12 noon — 2.00 pm
and Game Theory
18.3.2024 Monday 5-ST-CC-503 | Sampling Techniques 12 noon —2.00 pm
20.3.2024 | Wednesday 5-ST-CC-504 | Large Sample Theory 12 noon — 2.00 pm

Submission of Examination Forms & Fees:-
Without Late Fee:- 16-02-2024, With Late Fee:- 10-03-2023

Date — 05-02-2024 Sd/-

Controller of Examinations
Copy to:
The Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, K.U.
The Hon’ble Pro-Vice-Chancellor, K.U.
The Head, Department of Statistics, K.U.
The Registrar, K.U.
The Finance Officer, K.U.
The Cash Section, K.U.
The University Engineer, K.U.
In-charge, Result Publication Section, Dept. of Controller of Examinations, E-Technology Bhawan, K.U.
The System-in-Charge, K.U.: With a request to upload the schedule in the University Website.
This notification may kindly be removed from University Website on and from 09-04-2024.
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